1933
1934-1935
1936-1937
1938-1940
1941-1945

1946
1947-1950

1951
1952-1953

1954
1955-1956
1957-1958

1959

1960
1961-1962
1963-1964

1965
1966-1967

1968
1969-1970
1971-1972
1973-1974
1975-1976
1977-1978

WOMEN'S PUBLIC LINKS ASSOCIATION OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

PAST PRESIDENTS

Margaret Alderman
Edyth McMeans
Mrs. Harold Kelley
Mrs. Leonard Pulley
Mrs. J.L. Hanson
Mrs. Harry Winters
Mrs. Roy Vellacott'
Mrs. E.E. Lunn

Mrs. George B. Paca
Mrs. A.K. Hall, Jr
Mrs. Howard A. Lee
Mrs. Howard Ludwig
Mrs. Ralph Kin

Mrs. Louis A. Raasch
Mrs. Charles Mills
Mrs. William Meadors
Mrs. Philip Candreva
Jeri Showalter
Marge Colby

Mrs. Ray Woods
Mrs R. B. Withrow
Natalie McBee
Rosemary Schofield
Billie Kelley

1979-1980
1981-1982
1983-1984
1985-1986
1987-1988
1989-1990
1991-1992
1993-1994
1995-1996
1/97-5/97
6/97-1999
2000-2001
2002-2003
2004-2005
2006-2007
2008-2009
2010-2011
2012-2013
2014-2015
2016-2017
2018-2019
2020-2021
2022-2023

Eleanor Maynard
Kay Wade
Gloria West
Stella Schaar
Ruth Edwards
Lura Rae Dales
Doris Elzey
Shirley Logan
Diana Quint
Bea Russell
Janet Millar
Helen Hamblet
Julie Hartman
Pat Blum

Cindy Ward
Marie Teeple
Kathy Egidi
Carol Scalise
Joann Floyd
Diana Bermudez
Karen Kurtz
Marian Duntley
Susan Jett




